
   
2018 Schedule 

                    

Tue April 24  Opening Day 2 Person Shamble 

 8:30am Tee Times Prize Fund #1 of 12 - $45 Green Fee 
 

Tue May 8   Individual Stroke Play 

8:30am Tee Times  Prize Fund #2 of 12 - $45 Green Fee 
 

Tue May 22   Individual Stroke Play 

8:30am Tee Times  Prize Fund #3 of 12 - $45 Green Fee 
  

Tue June 5   2 Person Team Event (2-Ball Total) 

8:30am Tee Times  Prize Fund #4 of 12 – $45 Green Fee 
 

Tue June 19   Individual Stroke Play 

8:30am Tee Times  Prize Fund #5 of 12 – $45 Green Fee 
   

Tue July 3   Individual Stroke Play 

8:30am Tee Times  Prize Fund #6 of 12 – $45 Green Fee 
 

Tue July 17   2 Person Team Event (6-6-6) 

8:30am Tee Times  Prize Fund #7 of 12 - $45 Green Fee 
 

Tue July 31   Individual Stroke Play  

8:30am Tee Times  Prize Fund #8 of 12 – $45 Green Fee 
 

Tue August 14  Individual Stroke Play  

8:30am Tee Times  Prize Fund #9 of 12 - $45 Green Fee 
 

Tue August 28  Individual Stroke Play  

8:30am Tee Times  Prize Fund #10 of 12 - $45 Green Fee 
 

Mon/Tue Sep 10&11  Club Championship ~ 36 Holes Medal Play 

8:30am Tee Times  Prize Fund #11&#12 of 12 (Double Prize Fund!!) 

    $90 Green Fee (player is obligated for two days of green fees) 
 

 
Golf Shop – 303.660.2200 ext. 1 

331 Players Club Dr. ~ Castle Rock ~ Colorado ~ 80104 ~ 303.660.2200 ~ www.golfplumcreek.com 


